
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Standings after 3 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

GERHerröder,Angelina1. ABC Trixi
1.71 1.710.00 0.00

GERLüthi,Kaya2. Pret A Tout
2.78 2.780.00 0.00

GERKlaphake,Laura3. Nifrane de Kreisker
0.50 4.504.00 0.00

POLGowin,Zuzanna4. Emperio van 't Roosakker
4.76 4.760.00 0.00

NOREndresen,Benedikte5. Super Sox
5.16 5.160.00 0.00

SWEKarlsson,Irma6. Cornet 39
1.24 5.240.00 4.00

SUINotz,Larissa7. Esqydo
4.47 6.471.00 1.00

ITACallerio,Nicolò Vincenzo8. Darius
2.52 6.524.00 0.00

GERTebbel,Maurice9. Cooper 75
2.68 6.680.00 4.00

ITACiriesi,Francesca10. Que Sera
3.12 7.120.00 4.00

BELBraeckmans,Cassandra11. Graciella 51
1.94 7.945.00 1.00

NEDNooren,Lisa (JWA)12. Flying Saucer Das Umburanas
0.00 8.004.00 4.00

ESPAñon Suarez,Gonzalo13. Qlamp d'Ivraie
4.12 8.120.00 4.00

GBRO'Dwyer,Emma14. HHS Nektarina B
6.16 8.161.00 1.00

ITABianchi,Matilde Giorgia15. Una Bella HS
3.86 8.865.00 0.00

SUIStampfli,Emilie (JWA)16. Nikita du Luot
1.26 9.268.00 0.00

ESPMayol Parera,Bartolomé17. Macaco
5.70 9.700.00 4.00

IRLGordon,Jonathan18. Bario van t Martendonkerf
6.24 10.244.00 0.00

GERKrieg,Niklas19. Carella 5
2.44 10.444.00 4.00

FRARocuet,Margaux20. Lewin 5
2.76 10.764.00 4.00

NORNewermann,Solveig21. Wodka
6.84 10.844.00 0.00
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YOUNG RIDERS INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 3 rounds
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no.

RiderRank
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FRASkalli,Fanny22. Candy 705
5.88 10.884.00 1.00

TURDemirsoy,Derin23. Harry K
2.94 10.940.00 8.00

SWEHolmén,Nicole24. Titanic VDL
3.05 11.058.00 0.00

NORFlam,Pål25. Skjerabergs Larkin
6.42 11.425.00 0.00

DENErnst,Camilla26. Carre
3.48 11.484.00 4.00

ESPFumero Hernandez,Jose27. Davinia R
3.71 11.710.00 8.00

POLWilska,Weronika28. Ares
4.00 12.004.00 4.00

BELBradt,Quinten29. Faemes van t Poelzelhof
7.15 12.155.00 0.00

SWEPetersson,Elina30. Valentino
4.17 12.174.00 4.00

FRALevy,Edward (JWA)31. Belle Rock
4.18 12.184.00 4.00

RUSBelova,Natalia32. Cosimo 48
0.64 12.644.00 8.00

IRLDunne,Hayley33. Flinstone de Tiji
3.00 15.004.00 8.00

DENJohansen,Mathias Nørheden34. Tripoli 3
3.09 15.098.00 4.00

DENHansen,Julie Meiland35. Coolman
3.76 15.764.00 8.00

SWEHellström,Wilma36. Bill Breaker
4.04 16.048.00 4.00

IRLDodd,Jack37. Player du Quesnoy
7.30 16.304.00 5.00

GBRWinchester,Chloe38. Avoca Valkyrie
1.23 17.238.00 8.00

AUTMartin,Victoire39. Viper van Huize Ruisdael
6.59 18.594.00 8.00

NEDJochems,Kevin40. Willem
5.66 18.668.00 5.00

DENKetterle,Shannon Meinert41. Bonaire 5
7.56 19.568.00 4.00

FRASchumacher,Titouan42. Paradis Latin
2.80 19.800.00

IRLAllen,Kellie43. Oreal des Etains Z
7.12 20.125.00 8.00

NEDRomp,Jesper44. Balouska
6.62 20.625.00 9.00

BELLambilliotte,Eleonore45. Alaska V G Z
4.82 20.824.00

DENDahl,Gitte46. Conan
12.50 21.505.00 4.00
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LUXBettendorf,Basile47. Queltis
5.98 21.984.00

GREPapageorgiou,Filippos Apostolo48. Vahorn
10.34 23.345.00 8.00

NEDBrink,Dennis van den49. Royal Dream
3.76 23.768.00

POLWechta,Maksymilian50. London 32
4.56 25.568.00

ITACampagnaro,Andrea51. Rivage du Borda
2.29 26.298.00

NEDKnoester,Glenn52. Alpicor
3.74 27.74

ITABologni,Filippo Marco53. Fixdesign Chopin
4.26 29.26

SWEKlensmeden,Hanna54. Selano
4.22 31.228.00

IRLKennedy,Paul55. Cartown Danger Mouse
6.68 31.685.00

POLOkla,Krzysztof56. UM Diabo
8.47 32.474.00

SVKFolkmer,Norbert57. Atos-H
7.00 33.009.00

AUTWick,Valerie58. Pitchoune de Mourocq
8.47 33.47

CZEVojtkova,Alzbeta59. Capua
15.86 33.865.00

NORJensen,Andreas60. Belinda 160
14.49 34.498.00

NORSmedhaug,Maren61. Caleandro
8.65 37.659.00

FRACarnejac,Jules62. Oselia de Locjean
9.40 39.40

CZEJelinkova,Veronika63. Forever
11.64 39.64

GBRWebb,Dominic64. Whin Whin
14.90 43.904.00

RUSGurfinkel,Evgenyia65. Lenin 6
18.07 44.07

CZEStrnadlova,Lucie66. Atlanta 12
8.10 45.10

GBRRobinson,Laura67. Cree Cruiser
38.07 46.074.00 4.00

AUTPachler,Theresa68. Acorada 11
12.00 53.00

HUNBurucs,Barna69. Sir Winston C
6.48 96.48

SUIMeier,Fiona70. F Olympic MH
6.48 --

SUIBichsel,Alessandra71. Orlando de la Provillo
2.93 --
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GBRAston,Chloe72. Kolibri Classic
3.30 --

BELVan den Bosch,Michael73. Watch me
3.34 --

RUSBibikova,Maria74. Cara
38.07 --

SUIMüller,Chantal75. U Tabasca
5.38 -- -

BELClemens,Pieter76. Anthony
11.02 -- -

CZEHronova,Ivana77. Esione van t Woutland
38.07 -- -
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